BONSOR CAFE

DRINKS

BREWED COFFEE 120z
ESPRESSO DRINKS

Hot or iced

Americano 120z
Latte 120z
Cappuccino 120z

MOCHA 120z

HOT CHOCOLATE 120z
STEAMED MILK

TEAS 120z

Ask for daily selection

- Add $0.50 for alternate milk
. Ask for syrup flavours - add $0.50

$2.50

$3.25
$4.25
$4.25

$4.95
$4.00
$3.50
$2.75

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES

Chef-prepared on a brioche bun

Roast Beef & Brie
brie cheese, horseradish mayo

Turkey & Bacon Pesto Melt
with fontina cheese

The Jo-Joe
roast turkey & bacon-onion jam,
cream cheese and fontina

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Available all day

BOTTLED WATER $2.75

CANNED DRINK $2.50
JUICE $2.60
SPORTS DRINK $3.50
' ................................

BAGELS $3.50
Classic with Cream Cheese
Butter & Jam (ask for selection)

MUFFIN $2.75
LOAF $2.95
COOKIE $2.50

$4.50

FRUIT SMOOTHIE $4.50
PROTEIN SHAKE $6.95

Prices do not include taxes




